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J S D (S^mHII^lKZB 

lligues provincial 

RESULTATS 

Albesa-Bellvís 

Golmés-Miralcamp 

Albagés-Benavent 

Vallverd A-EI Solerás 

VilanovaB-CastelInouA 

Ivars B-Serás 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Benavent 

Golmés 

Mlralcamp 

CastelInouA 

Vallverd A 

Al besa 

El Soleras 

Vilanova B 

Ivars B 

Albagés 

Bellvís 

Serás 

j 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

17 

17 

18 

17 

G 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

4 

sgssatamsssemv 

RESULTATS 

Los del Huerto-Torá 

CEPS-CastellseráA 

Palou-Anglesola 

VergósA-Penelles 

Bellavista-Cervera 

Ivars A-Gárzola 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Bellavlsta 

IvarsA 

VergósA 

Los del Huerto 

Palou 

Tora 

Cervera 

Angiesola 

Gárzola 

CastellseráA 

CEPS 

Penelles 

J 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

16 

16 

17 

17 

14 

16 

15 

G 

14 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

3 

IIP A, 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

.llfisi: 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

s 

JORNADA 1 8 

603-563 

570-526 

515-560 

574-475 

540-538 

541-512 

p 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

8 

10 

8 

10 

10 

12 

12 

«mam 

JORNA 

PTS 

24 

22 

22 

20 

20 

18 

16 

16 

14 

13 

12 

9 

wmmm 

DA 1 8 

590-567 

497-528 

564-518 

-
594-513 

638-500 

p 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

9 

11 

12 

10 

13 

12 

PTS 

28 

24 

24 

22 

22 

22 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6 

6 

RESULTATS 

Camarasa-Palau d'Anglesolí 

AmetlIers-BellpulgA 

Torrelameu-ElsAlamús 

Linyola-ArbecaSI 

Castellserá B-Alcoletge 

Térmens-Mollerussa 

CLASSIRCACIÓ 

Ametllers 

Térmens 

Torrelaméu 

AráecaSJ 

BsAlamús 

Mofenjss a 

Paiau d'Angtesol a 

Unyoia 

CastellseraB 

Camarasa 

BellpulgA 

Alcoletge 

j 

18 

17 

18 

18 

17 

16 

16 

17 

16 

18 

16 

17 

l 

G 

12 

12 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

w~mm¿SBWU¡BBSifüÍ& 
RESULTATS 

Mas Duran-lvars C 

La Fuliola-Cabanabona 

Tárrega-Ponts 

La Guárdla-Montgal 

Tordera-Lloreta Kin 

SlóAgramunt-Preixana 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Ivars C 

Ponte 

UoretaKin 

Montgai 

La Fuliola 

SióAgramunt 

Preixana 

Cabanabona 

Tordera 

La Guardia 

Tárrega 

Mas Duran 

j 

16 

16 

16 

18 

16 

17 

15 

16 

16 

16 

15 

17 

G 

13 

12 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

4 

rPA 

E 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

JORNADA 1 8 

467-524 

565-474 

563-520 

534-535 

560-563 

515-523 

p 

6 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

8 

9 

12 

10 

13 

PTS 

24 

24 

21 

21 

21 

18 

15 

14 

14 

12 

12 

8 

ú  '. ' . 

JORNADA 1 8 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

517-542 

551-511 

506-554 

476-484 

543-541 

523-509 

p 

3 

4 

6 

9 

7 

9 

7 

9 

9 

11 

10 

13 

PTS 

26 

24 

20 

18 

18 

16 

16 

14 

14 

10 

10 

8 

RESULTATS 

LaPortella-EIPoalA 

Bellpulg B-Bell-lloc 

Vallverd A-Vllabarca 

Castellnou B-Castellserá C 

Os de Balaguer-Flor de Lis 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Bellpulg B 

«abarc a 

La Pórtel a 

Vfefcatf B 

QsdeBatagua r 

BPoal A 

BeHo c 

Castetsera C 

Castellnou B 

Flor de Lis 

RESULATATS 

El Poal B-Bellpuig C 

Tudela-L'Eral 

j 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

14 

G 

13 

12 

10 

10 

9 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

E 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

JORNADA 1 6 

502-447 

502-471 

547-523 

497-509 

590-482 

P PTS 

3 26 

2 25 

5 20 

5 20 

5 19 

9 12 

9 10 

10 8 

11 4 

13 2 

JORNADA 1 6 

SióAgramunt B-Claravalls 

Vergós B-Solsona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

El Poal B 

L'Eral Cubells 

Vergós B 

Bellpuig C 

Solsona 

Claravalls 

SióAgramunt B 

Tudela 

J 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

11 

G 

11 

11 

8 

7 

6 

4 

3 

1 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

495-472 

356-453 

457-406 

479-482 

P PTS 

3 22 

3 22 

5 16 

5 " 14 

6 12 

9 8 

10 6 

10 2 

per lleur e 

RESULTATS 

Velilla Cinca-Montoliu 

Aitona-La Granja 

Mequinenza-Baix Segre 

Sant Joan-Alcanó/Bovera 

ORNADA 1 7 

508-632 

-
625-641 

-
Albatárrec (descansa) 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Alcanó/Bovera 

J 

14 

G 

12 

E 

0 

P PTS 

2 24 

La Granja 

Mequlnenza 

Baix Segre 

Montollu 

Velilla Cinca 

Aitona 

Albatárrec 

Sant Joan 

14 

15 

16 

14 

15 

13 

14 

13 

10 

10 

9 

8 

6 

5 

3 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 21 

5 20 

6 19 

6 16 

9 12 

8 10 

11 6 

13 0 

tuMT i rtm\ti\-  632-654 

RMCttSMfcE * 428-361 

ftWl M H l w i l 589-597 

Itifana-Aossel o C8 

Alfarras-Suc s 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Rosselló CB 

Vllasana 

Almenar 

Rosselló SA 

Almacelles 

Algualre 

Mltjana 

Alplcat 

Alfarrás 

j 

17 

16 

17 

16 

15 

17 

17 

17 

17 

G 

13 

13 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

4 

3 

Sucs 17 0 

SHM» yinHaa 
RESULTATS 

Vinaixa-Pardinyes 

Torres Segre B-Corblns 

Torregrossa B-Torres Segre A 

Menárguens-L'AIbi 

Torregrossa A-Baláfia 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Corbins 

Torres Segre A 

Baláfia 

Torres Segre B 

Torregrossa A 

Menárguens 

L'AIbi 

Pardlnyes 

Torregrossa B 

Vlnalxa 

J 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

G 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

7 

7 

6 

3 

2 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

590-611 

528-501 

P PTS 

4 26 

3 26 

6 22 

5 22 

4 22 

7 20 

10 14 

13 8 

14 6 

17 0 

JORNADA 1 7 

562-474 

647-594 

544-587 

640-598 

2-0 

P PTS 

3 28 

4 26 

5 24 

6 22 

7 20 

10 14 

10 14 

11 12 

14 6 

15 4 


